

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6434/2007

RAM ANUJ THAKUR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHUBANI KSHETRIYA GRAMIN BANK & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln. for transposition of the proforma R.No.6 as Petitioner)
(With office report)

Date: 01/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A.No.3 has been filed by the applicant for transposing the
proforma R.No.6 as petitioner. In the facts and circumstances of the
case, we dispose of this application by giving liberty to the applicant
to support the petitioner.

(Satish Kr.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master